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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2023/2024 - Afati i Janarit

Studenti

Adeliné Hetem Shala
Adonita Halil Sinani
Agnesa Lulzim Krasnigi
Agon Basri Shabani
Albesiana Gjevdet Fejza
Altina Fahri Stublla
Altuna Bekim Shala
Anita Fadil Ramadani
Antigona Ismail Deliu
Arita Bedri Avdijaj
Arjana Enver Veseli

Arti Bujar Pefqel
Benjesa Rashit Bekteshi
Bleona Agim Krasniqi
Blerina Fadil Curri
Bleta Ruhan Salihu
Blinera Naim Rrusta
Denis Enver Fazliu
Diana Mehmet Xhaka
Dion Jeton Leci

Donjeta Rrahim Rrahimi
Doresa Enver Gashi
Drilona Ali Zhushi
Durim Shkumbin Gijini
Edonis Emin Hoxhaj
Elma Xhafer Gashi
Elona Tahir Shala

Elsa Haki Gashi
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Juridik

Bagelor

Visar Morina

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Gjyqésia kushtetuese

Regjistri ID
180401100741
200401100708
210401100572
210401100152
200401100577
210401100390
210401100394
210401100612
210401100232
200401100390
210401100550
200401100121
210401100702
180401100638
210401100229
210401100343
210401100169
200401100300
190401100473
210401100509
180401100189
210401100501
160401100146
200401100471
210401100785
200401100534
210401100176
210401100533
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Emine lbush Gashi
Enkelené Nuhi Zulfaj
Erijon Bajram Beqiraj
Erina Arsim Mexhuani
Erisa Fadil Vllahiu
Ermal Lulzim Selmani
Ernesa Gjafer Berisha
Ervin Naser Thagi
Falkona Mensur Shala
Jon Fatmir Grajgevci
Lea Milot Berisha
Leart Adem Rexhepi
Leonat Fehmi Mujota
Leonita Nuredin Nura
Melisa Blerim Salihu
Mentor Bekim Deliu
Puhiza Shahin Bala
Rigon Hamit Fazliu
Rinesa Bekim Pllana
Rita Shpetim Jakupi
Sevime Adnan Pacolli
Shqipe Ejup Krasniqi
Teuta Ruzhdi Nura
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

210401100733
210401100333
210401100354
210401100451
210401100179
210401100670
200401100721
210401100159
210401100488
200401100018
210401100395
210401100534
210401100359
210401100686
210401100180
210401100069
210401100517
210401100360
190401100279
210401100021
200401100535
210401100391
124982

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 24.01.2024
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